AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

The visual presentation of Ul and graphics components have a contrast ratio of at least 3:1 against adjacent color(s).

The luminosity contrast ratio between text and background color in all images is at least 4.5:1.
Selected link text colour must contrast sufficiently with its background colour.
Provide sufficient contrast between text and background colours.

Link text colour must contrast sufficiently with its background colour.

b (bold) element is not used.

i (italic) element is not used.

Sites must have a site map.

The header following an h3 is h1, h2, h3 or h4.

All h3 elements are not used for formatting.

All h4 elements are not used for formatting.

All h5 elements are not used for formatting.

All h6 elements are not used for formatting.

Use the blockquote element to mark-up block quotations.

1.4.11
143
143
143
143
14.4
14.4
245
24.6
2.4.6
2.4.6
2.4.6
2.4.6
324

review
review
review
error
error
error
error
review
error
review
review
review
review
review

104
104
104
104
104

104

31
104

104
104



