AA	The visual presentation of UI and graphics components have a contrast ratio of at least 3:1 against adjacent color(s).	1.4.11	review	104
AA	The luminosity contrast ratio between text and background color in all images is at least 4.5:1.	1.4.3	review	104
AA	Selected link text colour must contrast sufficiently with its background colour.	1.4.3	review	104
AA	Provide sufficient contrast between text and background colours.	1.4.3	error	104
AA	Link text colour must contrast sufficiently with its background colour.	1.4.3	error	104
AA	b (bold) element is not used.	1.4.4	error	7
AA	i (italic) element is not used.	1.4.4	error	2
AA	Sites must have a site map.	2.4.5	review	104
AA	The header following an h3 is h1, h2, h3 or h4.	2.4.6	error	1
AA	All h3 elements are not used for formatting.	2.4.6	review	31
AA	All h4 elements are not used for formatting.	2.4.6	review	104
AA	All h5 elements are not used for formatting.	2.4.6	review	3
AA	All h6 elements are not used for formatting.	2.4.6	review	104
AA	Use the blockquote element to mark-up block quotations.	3.2.4	review	104